
Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.9136.63LTUMargarita DROBIAZKO / Povilas VANAGAS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.50 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2.50

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

18.72

1.470.17 01 1110021 1101.31S22
1.470.17 0111100111101.31S33
2.362011110111100.362.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 0.51 0 3.111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
11111011210 2.0300.431.62S26

1.6 0.43 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 17 2S3 2.03
2.6 0.34 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 18 2S4 2.94

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.75
6.00

7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 8.00
7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.75
7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.00 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

7.43
7.36
7.57

17.91

Interpretation 6.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 6.75 7.25 8.25 8.25 7.50 7.25 8.250.50 7.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.72

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.8429.22AZEKristin FRASER / Igor LUKANIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.00 -1 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 2.00

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

14.38

1.300.00 00 0000010 0001.31S22
1.340.04 -10-1-1001-111001.31S33
1.930-10001-10100-1-0.072.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.07 -1 2.530 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0
00000000100 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 07 2S3 1.60
2.6 -0.06 -1 -1 0 1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 -1 08 2S4 2.54

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.75
4.75

6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 4.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25
6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75
6.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 4.00 6.25 5.50 5.00 6.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.79
5.64
5.75

14.84

Interpretation 5.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 4.50 6.50 6.00 5.25 6.250.50 5.86
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.38

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.0028.59HUNNora HOFFMANN / Attila ELEK 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.07 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2.07

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

13.59

1.340.04 10 000-1011 0001.31S22
1.300.00 0000000000001.31S33
1.860-1-110-10-10-100-0.142.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 0.17 0 2.770 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
00000000100 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 07 2S3 1.60
2.6 -0.14 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 1 -1 -1 08 2S4 2.46

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.25
5.50

5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75
5.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.50
5.25 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.54
5.29
5.46

15.00

Interpretation 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.750.50 5.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.59

Deductions: 0.00



Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.1328.45JPNNozomi WATANABE / Akiyuki KIDO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.07 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 1.93

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

13.32

1.300.00 00 0-100010 0001.31S22
1.340.04 00001-10010001.31S33
2.140000100010010.142.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.07 0 2.530 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0
00000-100000 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 0.00 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 2S3 1.60
2.6 0.09 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.69

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.50
5.25

4.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25
5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50
5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.39
5.32
5.32

15.13

Interpretation 5.25 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.250.50 5.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.32

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.4927.60GERChristina BEIER / William BEIER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.29 -1 0 0 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 1.71

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

13.11

1.26-0.04 00 00-1-1000 1001.31S22
1.26-0.04 000-100000-1001.31S33
2.000000000010000.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.07 -1 2.531 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0
000-10-110000 1.530-0.071.62S26

1.6 0.00 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 2S3 1.60
2.6 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.60

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.00
4.75
5.00

4.75 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.25
5.25 4.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25
5.50 4.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.25
5.11
5.32

14.49

Interpretation 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.500.50 5.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.11

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.7627.43FRAPernelle CARRON / Mathieu JOST 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.07 -1 0 1 0 1 0 -1 1 0 0 0 -1 1.93

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

12.67

1.300.00 00 001-100-1 1001.31S22
1.26-0.04 000-10-10001001.31S33
2.000010100100100.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.06 -1 2.54-1 1 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 -1
-10000000000 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 -0.07 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 0 0 07 2S3 1.53
2.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.60

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.75
5.00

4.00 6.25 4.50 6.25 5.00 4.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 4.50
4.00 6.00 4.50 6.25 4.50 4.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.00
4.25 6.00 4.75 6.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.14
5.00
5.04

14.76

Interpretation 5.00 4.25 6.00 4.75 6.50 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.500.50 5.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.67

Deductions: 0.00



Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.5927.05USAKimberley NAVARRO / Brent BOMMENTRE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

12.46

1.300.00 10 0000000 0001.31S22
1.17-0.13 01-1-10-1-10-10101.31S33
1.9300000-100000-1-0.072.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 0.00 0 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
00000000000 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 -0.21 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 07 2S3 1.39
2.6 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.60

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.75
5.00
5.00

4.25 5.50 4.75 6.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.50
4.50 5.25 4.75 6.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 4.50
4.75 5.50 4.50 6.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.04
4.93
5.00

14.59

Interpretation 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 6.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.500.50 4.96
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.46

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.6326.82CHNFang YANG / Chongbo GAO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.07 0 1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 1.93

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

12.19

1.26-0.04 00 00-1-1000 0001.31S22
1.300.00 0000-100000001.31S33
2.000000-100-100000.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.14 0 2.460 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0
0000-2-110-100 1.460-0.141.62S26

1.6 -0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 07 2S3 1.53
2.6 0.09 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 -1 0 18 2S4 2.69

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.00
5.00
5.00

4.75 5.75 4.25 5.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75
4.75 5.50 4.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75
5.25 5.50 4.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.96
4.79
4.89

14.63

Interpretation 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.500.50 4.86
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.19

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.3826.71POLAlexandra KAUC / Michal ZYCH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.00 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 -1 0 -1 2.00

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

12.33

1.26-0.04 00 001-1000 0-101.31S22
1.21-0.09 0000-1-1-1010001.31S33
1.860-1-10000-10-10-1-0.142.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.21 -1 2.390 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1
00000000000 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 -0.14 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 07 2S3 1.46
2.6 0.00 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.60

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.25
4.25
4.50

4.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
4.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75
4.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.96
4.86
4.96

14.38

Interpretation 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.000.50 4.96
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.33

Deductions: 0.00



Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.3526.59GBRPamela O'CONNOR / Jonathon O'DOUGHERTY 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 2.00

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

12.24

1.300.00 00 0000001 0101.31S22
1.07-0.23 -1-2-2-10-10-101-1-21.31S33
2.000000000000000.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.21 -1 2.390 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1
0-1000-10-1000 1.530-0.071.62S26

1.6 -0.14 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 07 2S3 1.46
2.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.60

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.75
4.75

4.00 6.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75
4.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50
4.00 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.93
4.82
4.93

14.35

Interpretation 4.75 4.25 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.750.50 4.89
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.24

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.2526.38ARMAnastasia GREBENKINA / Vazgen AZROJAN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.14 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 1.86

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

12.13

1.300.00 00 0001000 0-101.31S22
1.26-0.04 0-1-10-100000001.31S33
2.000000000-100000.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.50 -1 2.10-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1
000000000-10 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 07 2S3 1.60
2.6 -0.07 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 08 2S4 2.53

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.75
4.50

4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25
5.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75
4.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.00
4.64
4.89

14.25

Interpretation 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.000.50 4.89
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.13

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.6624.46MEXLaura MUNANA / Luke MUNANA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.21 -2 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 1.79

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

10.80

1.26-0.04 00 0-10-1-100 -1001.31S22
1.13-0.17 -10-1-10-1-1-100-1-11.31S33
1.860-100000-10-10-1-0.142.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.21 -1 2.39-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0
00000-10-1000 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 -0.43 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -17 2S3 1.17
2.6 -0.14 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 08 2S4 2.46

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.00
4.00
4.25

3.50 5.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50
3.75 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25
3.75 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.32
4.21
4.36

13.66

Interpretation 4.25 3.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.500.50 4.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.80

Deductions: 0.00



Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.6224.33UKRAlla BEKNAZAROVA / Vladimir ZUEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.21 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 1.79

13

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

10.71

1.21-0.09 0-1 00-1-1000 -1001.31S22
1.13-0.17 -10-1-1-100-1-1-1001.31S33
1.93-10-10000-1000-1-0.072.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.21 -1 2.39-1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1
000-10-1-1-10-1-1 1.390-0.211.62S26

1.6 -0.21 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -17 2S3 1.39
2.6 -0.21 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -18 2S4 2.39

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.50
4.75

3.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00
4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75
4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.36
4.14
4.36

13.62

Interpretation 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.000.50 4.29
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.71

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.9324.16UZBOlga AKIMOVA / Alexander SHAKALOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.14 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 1.86

14

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

10.23

1.21-0.09 00 -10-1-1000 0001.31S22
1.09-0.21 00-1-1-1-1-1-10-10-11.31S33
2.00000-1000000000.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.21 -2 2.390 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0
-1-1-10-1-100000 1.390-0.211.62S26

1.6 -0.14 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 07 2S3 1.46
2.6 -0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 08 2S4 2.53

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.25
4.25
4.50

3.75 4.25 4.25 5.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25
4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.18
4.00
4.14

13.93

Interpretation 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 5.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.000.50 4.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.23

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.6823.54AUTBarbora SILNA / Dmitri MATSJUK 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 2.00

15

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

9.86

1.17-0.13 -10 000-1-100 0-101.31S22
1.26-0.04 00-1-1000000-1-11.31S33
1.86-1-10-1000-100-10-0.142.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.29 -1 2.310 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1
-1-1000-100-1-10 1.310-0.291.62S26

1.6 -0.36 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 07 2S3 1.24
2.6 -0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 08 2S4 2.53

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.25
4.50

3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00
3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.75 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.75
3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.00
3.86
3.96

13.68

Interpretation 4.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.500.50 3.96
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.86

Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.0323.07CZEKamila HAJKOVA / David VINCOUR 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.43 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 1.57

16

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

10.04

1.13-0.17 -10 000-10-10 -1-1-11.31S22
1.00-0.30 -1-20-1-1-10-1-1-10-11.31S33
1.79-100-1000-10-10-1-0.212.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.14 -2 2.46-1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0
0-1-100-1-1-1-100 1.31-1-0.291.62S26

1.6 -0.29 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -2 -17 2S3 1.31
2.6 -0.14 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -18 2S4 2.46

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.75
4.00
4.00

3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.50 4.75 3.50 4.25
3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.75 3.25 4.00
4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.75 3.50 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.07
3.93
4.11

13.03

Interpretation 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.250.50 3.96
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.04

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.2420.00AUSNatalie BUCK / Trent NELSON-BOND 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.50 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 0 -2 1.50

17

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

8.76

1.04-0.26 00 -1-1-1-1-1-1-1 -1-1-11.31S22
1.07-0.23 0-2-2-2-1-10-1-10001.31S33
1.50-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-10-1-0.502.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.84 -2 1.76-2 0 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2
-10-10-1-10-1-1-10 1.24-1-0.361.62S26

1.6 -0.57 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -17 2S3 1.03
2.6 -0.50 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -18 2S4 2.10

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.25
3.00
3.25

3.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75
3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50
3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.61
3.32
3.57

11.24

Interpretation 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.500.50 3.54
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.76

Deductions: 0.00
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